
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1442004010005000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 43,528

CAMA #: 144 20 0 40 10 005 00 0 00
Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:     

MAIN00124
MAINSTREET FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

    

Owner: THOMPSON, ERIC Legal: BLK B LOT 5 WANAMAKER MEADOWS SUB

THOMPSON, JOMELLA

THOMPSON, JOMELLA

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 374880

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,438.13 3,438.13 6,876.26

Special 857.04 857.02 1,714.06

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202827376-2 12/12/2023

4,295.17 0.00

12/12/2023

0.00

F 4,295.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

4,295.17

MainStreet Credit 
Union

Check #Name/Amnt: 034894              MainStreet Credit Union               8135.10

202905579-2 05/08/2024

4,295.15 0.00

05/08/2024

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

4,295.15

0.00

0.00

**********

4,295.15

MAINSTREET 
CREDIT UNION

Check #Name/Amnt: 035330              MAINSTREET CREDIT UNION               8135.07

Grand Totals 4,295.17 4,295.15 0.00 8,590.32

8,590.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/29/2025 2:00:18 AM


