## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

4/29/2025 2:00:18 AM

Tax Unit ID: 14 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 43,528

Parcel #: 1442004010005000

CAMA #: 144 20 0 40 10 005 00 0 00

Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:

MAIN00124

MAINSTREET FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

THOMPSON, JOMELLA

Owner: THOMPSON, ERIC

THOMPSON, JOMELLA

**Legal:** BLK B LOT 5 WANAMAKER MEADOWS SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	374880

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	3,438.13	3,438.13	6,876.26
Special	857.04	857.02	1,714.06

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/R	ev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202827376-2	12/12/2023	12/12/2023	F	4,295.17	0.00	0.00	4,295.17	
4,295.17	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	MainStreet Credit	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 034894	MainStreet Credi	t Union	8135.10				
202905579-2	05/08/2024	05/08/2024	F	0.00	4,295.15	0.00	4,295.15	
4,295.15	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	MAINSTREET	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 035330	MAINSTREET CF	REDIT UNIC	ON 81	35.07			
<b>Grand Totals</b>				4,295.17	4,295.15	0.00	8,590.32	
8,590.32	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00